



FUTURE AND AYE

?

The past year has reiterated the adage that adversity reveals the best in us. I have been positively impressed by the deep resilience of the micro-businesses and the tenacity of our team in the face of depressing market conditions.

99

SANJAY SHARMA

MD & CEO, AYE FINANCE

AWARDS AND RECOGNITION





SME Financier of the Year (Gold Category)
- Asia by the SME Finance Forum



9th among 70 Best Large Workplaces in Asia in 2021



#4 among India's Best Companies To Work For in 2021

PARTNER SUPPORT

??

We continue to strongly
Support Aye Finance
on their journey to
promote financial
inclusion, especially
now when COVID
made the credit gap
even wider
and economic recovery
is much
needed in this sector.

ANVI SOMAIYA

SENIOR INVESTMENT ANALYST, MAJ INVEST

IMPACT NUMBERS

BRANCHES



311

STATES ACROSS INDIA



20

INDUSTRY CLUSTER SERVICES



180+

LIVES IMPACTED



4700K+

DISBURSED TILL DATE



INR 46.81k MILLION NO. OF EMPLOYEES



4,480











AYE IN THE NEWS

The Economic Times HR

Ankur Sharma, Head - HR, Aye Finance shares his insights on Aye's new hiring plan. Read More

The Times of India

Aye Finance is all set to expand into new markets and diversify offerings. Read More

The Economic Times

Aye Finance's new expansion plan to include 100 new centers. Read More

AYE AT EVENTS

Sanjay Sharma, MD, Aye Finance, was a speaker at the Virtual Session on Digitalization of Supply Chain Financing & Road Ahead by Resurgent India Limited on 24 December, 2021.



Mr. Ashutosh Taparia

Managing Director - Coverage



FAME

Our FAME team received the CSR Times Award 2021 (Silver) in the Livelihood Category for their "Livelihood **Enhancement Through Micro** Enterprise Development" project at the 8th National CSR E-Summit, organized by CSR Times on 17th December, 2021.



Gaurav Khurana, Chief Technology Officer, Aye Finance, was a key expert speaker at the India NBFC summit 2021 organized by Synnex® Group India, on 21st & 22nd Oct 2021.



Sanjay Sharma, Managing Director, Aye Finance, was a speaker at the 6th BFSI Leadership Summit where he also received India's Inspiring Leaders Award for exemplary contribution to the BFSI industry by Elets Banking and Finance. The event was held on the 8-9 December, 2021.



Mr. Jatinder Mohan Singh Shah

COO - SMF Lending

Head -Supply Chain Finance

AYE FINANCE PVT LTD. InCred Financial Services Ltd.



Resurgent India Limited



